
Georgia Senate District 56

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXX

XXXX

Roswell

Milton

Alpharetta

02 BRANDYWINE

ML04

AP01A

ML01A

AP02

RW09

RW01

SS17

ML05

MT BETHEL 01

PINCKNEYVILLE N

ML02B

RW03A

AP05

RW05

SOPE CREEK 03

RW02

SS22

RW13

SS01

RW15

RW10

AP09A

RW12A

SS19

AP07A

MT BETHEL 04

JC13A

ML06

JC19

RW21A

ROSWELL 02

SHALLOWFORD FAL

RW11A

TRITT 01

PINCKNEYVILLE M

RW20

PINCKNEYVILLE A

ROSWELL 01

MT BETHEL 03

RW16

AP07B

PINCKNEYVILLE L

WILLEO 01

RW18

ML01B

PINCKNEYVILLE C

JC18

RW08

RW22A

RW06

PINCKNEYVILLE E

AP04

PINCKNEYVILLE G

TIMBER RIDGE 01

RW17

RW04

AUSTIN

DUNWOODY HIGH S

RW19

JC14

KINGSLEY ELEM
DUNWOODY LIBRAR

SS04

MOUNT VERNON EA

SS25

SS05

JC10

MOUNT VERNON WE

SS29

DICKERSON 01

AP06

AP13

SS20

PINCKNEYVILLE Z

PINCKNEYVILLE U

DUNWOODY

WINTERS CHAPEL

PINCKNEYVILLE P

AP14A

SS26

JC16

TILLY MILL ROAD

SS15A

SS03

JC12B

MT BETHEL 02

Mountain Park

SS02A

SS18A

AP10

AP03

JC13B

AP01C

SS15B

AP01B

JC15

RW07B

SS02B

SS18B

RW21B

RW07A

RW03B

RW12B

AP14B

AP14C

RW12C

JC17

Manning Oaks Elementary School

Birmingham Falls Elementary School

Hopewell Middle School

Alpharetta Elementary School

Summit Hill Elementary

Milton High School

Northwestern Middle School
Crabapple Crossing Elementary School

Mountain Road Elementary School

Creek View Elementary School

TEACH Charter High School

Ocee Elementary School

Dolvin Elementary School
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Pinckneyville Middle School
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Susan Stripling Elementary School

Independence Alternative School

Fulton Science Academy

Haynes Bridge Middle School
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Amana Academy School

Mimosa Elementary School

Centennial High School
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